44 To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Eventi Dué Mobile Tables
Delivered
PriceLength Size Model Number
a      x     b
4' 71" x 30" E/TMD/07130 $2809
5' 81" x 30" E/TMD/08130 3178
6' 92" x 30" E/TMD/09230 3789
7' 104" x 30" E/TMD/10430 4199
8' 115" x 30" E/TMD/11530 4608
TMD
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Table Top Wood Color – see page 7
3. Metal color for Base
Platinum – M1
Shadow Grey – M2
1. 2 3.
E/TMD/04830 MC M2
Example for How to Order:
Length
b
a
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 45
D
ué M
obile Tables
Eventi Dué Mobile Tables
Applications
Conference
Video Conference
Seminar/Training
Dining/Breakout
Eventi™
46
Visual Boards
Eventi Visual Board veneer doors are 3-ply construction and
are balanced on back to minimize warping and to balance
natural stresses. Face veneers are Nevers Custom “A” grade
and are laid up to Nevers custom specifications for book match
and center match. This is done to assure design balance.
Doors are framed with 3/16" x 1-1/4" solid hardwood in a
Nevers custom hardwood specification. This creates a
finished design look inside the doors with a wood frame that
trims the fabric tackboard panels. A fully enclosed, pull down
projection screen is included as standard with all Eventi
Visual Boards.
PORCELAIN ON STEEL WRITING SURFACES
The writing surface on Eventi Visual Boards is the highest
performing surface that is available. It is porcelain on steel
and is the only surface that is guaranteed to not chip, ghost
or scratch for the life of the product. This writing surface can
also be used occasionally as a projection surface with a
minimum of glare or ‘hot spots.’ This allows for notes or
markups to be done on projected images.
CLEANING
The only requirement for maintaining the porcelain writing
surface is to periodically clean with Expo White Board
cleaner. If at any time, you notice any ghosting, it is time to
clean the surface. Replace the felt erasers when they no
longer erase cleanly or you notice excess residue from the
dry-erase pens.
WallWorks with Nevers’ Extreme™
Eventi WallWorks introduces the new Nevers Extreme writing
panels. Extreme writing panels combine the performance of
porcelain on steel with an extremely lightweight core. This is
the lightest square foot weight porcelain panel available and
is available only from Nevers. All panels are reversible and
have a fabric covered tackboard on the reverse side. Under
normal conditions and use, Extreme porcelain writing panels
are guaranteed to not chip, scratch or ghost for the life of
the product.
Visual Board and Conference Room Casegoods General Features
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 47
V
isual B
oards &
 C
onference R
oom
 C
asegoods
Conference Room Casegoods
Eventi credenzas and other casegoods veneer panels are
3-ply construction and are balanced on back to minimize
warping and to balance natural stresses. Face veneers are
Nevers Custom "A" grade and are laid up to Nevers custom
specifications for book match and center match. This is
done to assure design balance.
OPTIONAL GLASS TOPS
Glass tops are 1 cm (3/8") tempered glass and are etched
on the bottom side.
OPTIONAL STONE TOPS
Stone tops are 2 cm (3/4") Dupont Zodiaq with a 93%
quartz content.
MediaWall
Eventi casegoods are engineered using cabinets with fixed
dimensions. Single wide cabinets have a nominal inside
dimension of 15-1/2" and a nominal outside dimension
of 17". Double wide cabinets are nominal 32-1/2" inside
and 34" outside. The vertical panels then mount on each
side to create shelving units that are nominal inside of either
17" or 34".
Using pre-engineered components allows you the maximum
flexibility to specify any configuration while maintaining the
design balance of the finished piece. This also allows for
custom configurations without the time and costs usually
associated with custom product or millwork.
GLASS DOORS
Glass doors are 5mm tempered glass and are etched on the
back. Door frame is aluminum.
Visual Board and Conference Room Casegoods General Features Eventi™
48 To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Visual Boards
Delivered
PriceSize Model Number
w   x   h
48" x 48" E/VIS/EL/04848 $2590
Wood Visual Board
72" x 48" E/VIS/EL/07248 3347
Wood Visual Board
48" x 48" E/VIS/NL/04848 2713
Wood Visual Board with Inlay
72" x 48" E/VIS/NL/07248 3507
Wood Visual Board with Inlay
48" x 54" E/VIS/XL/04848 2790
Wood Visual Board with ColorCoat Cornice
72" x 54" E/VIS/XL/07248 3607
Wood Visual Boards with ColorCoat Cornice
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Color for Doors – see page 7
3. Cabinet ColorCoat color
Silver Fog – C1
Shadow Grey – C2
If Applicable
4. Inlay Color
Silver Fog – L1 $499
Shadow Grey – L2 $955
5. Cornice ColorCoat color
Silver Fog – C1
Shadow Grey – C2
1. 2 3. 4. 5.
E/VIS/EL/4848 MC C2
Example for How to Order:
Price includes projection screen. Fabric Tackboard is Shadow. Any C.F. Stinson - Pattern “Mira” series may be ordered.
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 49
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Valance
Wood color or Stone color - see page 7
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Wood color or ColorCoat color – see page 7
Standard Features
Eventi WallWorks is designed to complement any level of conference room. The mounting track is positioned behind the valances so there is no exposed track
between them. When the panels are removed, the primary visual that remains on the wall is the decorative wood or stone valance. Ships standard with Shadow
fabric color.
Wallworks
Display Rail
StoneGlassWood
Delivered
Price
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model Number
Valance
w   x   d   x   h
100" x 3" x 48" E/WLW/10048 $  6288 $  6525 $  7412
132" x 3" x 48" E/WLW/13248 9975 10331 11724
164" x 3" x 48" E/WLW/16448 11361 11717 13111
V
isual B
oards
Delivered
PriceSize Model Number
w   x   d   x   h
96" x 5" x 2" E/WDR/09602 $1259
120" x 5" x 2" E/WDR/12002 $1575
144" x 5" x 2" E/WDR/14402 $1889
Eventi™
50 To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 51
Eventi™
52 To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Conference Room Casegoods Mobiles and Credenzas
W2W1
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model/_____ /Number
w   x   d   x   h
36" x 24" x 36" E/HOS/_____ /03636 $3982 $4380
Hospitality Cart
51" x 18" x 27" E/MCR/_____ /05127 3432 3776
Mobile Storage Credenza
51" x 15" x 30" E/CDC/_____ /05130 3541 3896
Display Credenza
Small Meeting Room
24" x 24" x 42" E/LEC/_____ /02442 3509 3860
Presentation/Projection Stand
68" x 18" x 36" E/CRC/_____ /06836 4575 5080
Display Credenza Buffet Height
Wood with ColorCoat – Material Combinations:
Standard combination is colorcoat with wood door/drawer faces and wood top.
Buffet Height Credenzas: Raised top is wood as standard. Also available in Glass or Stone as option
With ColorCoat All Wood
Wood
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number with Product code
2. Wood Color for Doors – see page 7
3. ColorCoat color
Does not apply when specifying all wood.
Silver Fog – C1
Shadow Grey – C2
4. Metal Color for Pulls
Platinum – M1
Shadow Grey – M2
5. Optional Glass and Stone tops
(not available on display credenzas)
Buffet Height Credenzas
Raised Top in Glass – G1 $517
Raised Top in Stone – Specify Stone Color (see page 7) $1034
Presentation/Projection Stand
Raised Top in Glass – G1 $215
Raised Top in Stone – Specify Stone Color (see page 7) $431
1. 2 3. 4.
E/CRD/W1/6836 MC C2 T2
Example for How to Order:
O P T I O N
5.
G1
Product  Code
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 53
Conference Room Casegoods Storage and Buffet Credenzas
W2W1
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model/_____ /Number
w   x   d   x   h
68" x 18" x 30" E/CRA/_____ /06830 $4288 $4964
Storage Credenza
68" x 18" x 36" E/CRB/_____ /06836 4615 5127
Display Credenza Buffet Height
71" x 18" x 30" E/CRD/_____ /07130 4748 5325
Panel End Storage Credenza
71" x 18" x 36" E/CRE/_____ /07136 5311 5902
Panel End Buffet Height
With ColorCoat All Wood
Wood
C
onference R
oom
 C
asegoods
Tab le  Base Code
Eventi™
w   x   d   x   h
1 door 18" x 16" x 30" E/CFA/01830 $2071
2 door 36" x 16" x 30" E/CFA/03630 3212
3 door 54" x 16" x 30" E/CFA/05430 3833
4 door 72" x 16" x 30" E/CFA/07230 4455
5 door 90" x 16" x 30" E/CFA/09030 5180
16"d Storage Credenzas
1 door 18" x 24" x 30" E/CFB/01830 $2280
2 door 36" x 24" x 30" E/CFB/03630 3534
3 door 54" x 24" x 30" E/CFB/05430 4217
4 door 72" x 24" x 30" E/CFB/07230 4901
5 door 90" x 24" x 30" E/CFB/09030 5698
24"d Storage Credenzas
1 door 18" x 24" x 30" E/CFF/01830 $2508
2 door 36" x 24" x 30" E/CFF/03630 3887
3 door 54" x 24" x 30" E/CFF/05430 4639
4 door 72" x 24" x 30" E/CFF/07230 5391
5 door 90" x 24" x 30" E/CFF/09030 6268
e-Version Credenzas
54 To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Conference Room Casegoods Credenzas
Delivered
PriceSize Model Number
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Species & Color – see page 7
3. Door Pull Model Number
Ribbed Pull – RP – Compliments of Eventi Tables
Flat Pull – FP – Compliments of Dué Tables
Touch-latch without Pulls – XP
4. Metal Color for Pulls
Platinum – M1
Shadow Grey – M2
5. Optional Door Locks –
all bays receive lock
Model E/LCK $216 per bay
Note: e-Version Credenzas are sized and ready for internal mounting of AV equipment racks. This includes openings in the back of the credenza
for electrical/AV connectivity, heat venting for AV equipment and ample internal space for AV and electrical wire connectivity running the entire
width of the credenza.
Larger Credenzas – Specify width by number of doors
16"d Storage Credenzas E/CFA/number of doors $1113 per door
24"d Storage Credenzas E/CFB/number of doors $1225 per door
e-Version Credenzas E/CFF/number of doors $1348 per door
1. 2 3. 4.
E/CFA/07230 MC RP M1
Example for How to Order:
O P T I O N
5.
LCK
w   x   d   x   h
1 door 18" x 16" x 36" E/CFC/01836 $2839
2 door 36" x 16" x 36" E/CFC/03636 4402
3 door 54" x 16" x 36" E/CFC/05436 5254
4 door 72" x 16" x 36" E/CFC/07236 6106
5 door 90" x 16" x 36" E/CFC/09036 7100
With Doors
1 door 18” x 24” x 36” E/CFD/01836 $3122
2 door 36” x 24” x 36” E/CFD/03636 4842
3 door 54” x 24” x 36” E/CFD/05436 5779
4 door 72" x 24" x 36" E/CFD/07236 6589
5 door 90" x 24" x 36" E/CFD/09036 7787
With Front Pull Out Serving Shelves
1 door 18” x 24” x 36” E/CFE/01836 $3237
2 door 36” x 24” x 36” E/CFE/03636 5018
3 door 54” x 24” x 36” E/CFE/05436 5990
4 door 72" x 24" x 36" E/CFE/07236 6930
5 door 90" x 24" x 36" E/CFE/09036 8382
With Front Pull Out Serving Shelves
and Drawers
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 55
Conference Room Casegoods Buffet Credenzas
Delivered
PriceSize Model Number
Larger Credenzas – Specify width by number of doors
With Doors E/CFC/number of doors $1527 per door
With Front Pull Out Serving Shelves E/CFD/number of doors $1645 per door
With Front Pull Out Serving Shelves and Drawers E/CFE/number of doors $1732 per door
Eventi™
C
onference R
oom
 C
asegoods
Note: e-Version Credenzas are sized and ready for internal mounting of AV equipment racks. This includes openings in the back of the credenza
for electrical/AV connectivity, heat venting for AV equipment and ample internal space for AV and electrical wire connectivity running the entire
width of the credenza.
56 To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Conference Room Casegoods Sliding Door Credenzas
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model/_____ /Number
w   x   d   x   h
36" x 24" x 24" E/CNG/__/03624 $3289 $3498
54" x 24" x 24" E/CNG/__/05424 3925 4175
72" x 24" x 24" E/CNG/__/07224 4561 4852
90" x 24" x 24" E/CNG/__/09024 5303 5641
24"h Storage Credenzas
36" x 24" x 30" E/CNH/__/03630 $3654 $3887
54" x 24" x 30" E/CNH/__/05430 4361 4639
72" x 24" x 30" E/CNH/__/07230 5067 5391
90" x 24" x 30" E/CNH/__/09030 5892 6268
30"h Storage Credenzas
36" x 24" x 30" E/CNI/__/03630 $3836 $4081
54" x 24" x 30" E/CNI/__/05430 4579 4871
72" x 24" x 30" E/CNI/__/07230 5321 5661
90" x 24" x 30" E/CNI/__/09030 6186 6582
e-Version Credenzas
W1 W2Product  Code
Wood
With ColorCoat All Wood
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number with Product Code
2. Wood Species & Color for doors – see page 7
3. ColorCoat color for Doors
Does not apply when specifying wood doors.
Silver Fog – C1
Shadow Grey – C2
4. Metal Color for Legs and Pulls
Platinum – M1
Shadow Grey – M2
6. Optional Serving Shelf Style
(available on buffet Credenzas only)
36"w  Glass – G1 $273
54"w  Glass – G2 $410
72"w  Glass – G3 $548
90"w  Glass – G4 $685
36"w  Stone – S1 $548
52"w  Stone – S2 $791
72"w  Stone – S3 $1094
90"w  Stone – S4 $1367
For frosted glass doors add 10%
1. 2 3. 4. 5.
E/CNJ/W1/07230 MC C2 RP M2
Example for How to Order:
O P T I O N
6.
G3
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 57
Conference Room Casegoods Sliding Door with Serving Shelf Credenzas
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model/_____ /Number
w   x   d   x   h
36" x 24" x 30" E/CNJ/__/03630 $3683 $3918
54" x 24" x 30" E/CNJ/__/05430 $4396 $4676
72" x 24" x 30" E/CNJ/__/07230 $5108 $5432
90" x 24" x 30" E/CNJ/__/09030 $5939 $6318
30"h Storage Credenzas
36" x 24" x 36" E/CNK/__/03636 $4092 $4353
54" x 24" x 36" E/CNK/__/05436 $4884 $5196
72" x 24" x 36" E/CNK/__/07236 $5675 $6038
90" x 24" x 36" E/CNK/__/09036 $6599 $7020
36"h Storage Credenzas
W1 W2Product  Code
Wood
With ColorCoat All Wood
Eventi™
C
onference R
oom
 C
asegoods
w   x   d   x   h
60" x 28" x 72" E/MDR/__/06072 $  9768 $  10392
90" x 28" x 84" E/MDR/__/09084 11352 12077
96" x 28" x 84" E/MDR/__/09684 13199 14041
58 To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Media Wall
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model/_____ /Number
W1 W2Product  Code
Wood
With ColorCoat All Wood
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number with Product Code
2. Wood Species & Color of Doors
3. ColorCoat color for Doors and Shelf
Does not apply when specifying wood doors.
Silver Fog – C1
Shadow Grey – C2
4. Door Pull Model Number
Ribbed Pull – RP – Compliments Eventi Tables
Flat Pull – FP – Compliments Dué Tables
5. Metal Color for Legs andPulls
Platinum – M1
Shadow Grey – M2
6. Optional Shelf Style
60"w  Glass – G5 $456
72"w  Glass – G6 $548
96"w  Glass – G8 $730
60"w  Stone – S5 $912
72"w  Stone – S6 $1094
96"w  Stone – S8 $1459
1. 2 3. 4. 5.
E/MDR/W1/09684 MC C2 RP M2
Example for How to Order:
O P T I O N
6.
S8
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 59
Media Wall Designed for Presentations and Video Conferencing using Plasma Monitors
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model/_____ /Number
w   x   d   x   h
94" x 15" x 80" E/MWA/____ /09480 $ 8316 $12369
94" x 15" x 80" E/MWB/____ /09480 9375 13420
91" x 15" x 80" E/MWC/____ /09180 12383 17531
W1 W2Product  Code
Wood
With ColorCoat All Wood
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number with Product Code
2. Wood Color – see page 7
3. ColorCoat color
Does not apply when specifying all wood.
Silver Fog – C1
Shadow Grey – C2
4. Metal color for Pulls
Platinum – M1
Shadow Grey – M2
5. Optional Exposed Shelves
Wood Shelves – H1 $400
Glass Shelves with lights – H2     $955
1. 2 3. 4.
E/MWC/09180 MC C2 T2
Example for How to Order:
O P T I O N
5.
60 To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Media Wall Designed for Presentations and Video Conferencing using Plasma Monitors
Custom Configurations:
Please call customer service to discuss any specific sizes or configurations that you may require. In most cases we can respond immediately with email illustrations
and pricing.
Wood and ColorCoat – Material Combinations:
Standard material combination is colorcoat with wood door/drawer faces, wood mounting plate for plasma monitor and wood exposed backs.
Backs of enclosed cabinets are black. Shelves are colorcoat as standard. See options for wood and glass shelves.
Glass Doors are etched on back and metal framed. Metal frame color in Platinum only.
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model/_____ /Number
w   x   d   x   h
91" x 15" x 80" E/MWD/____ /09180 $13624 $19388
91" x 15" x 80" E/MWE/____ /09180 11533 17240
91" x 15" x 80" E/MWF/____ /09180 9670 15139
W1 W2Product  Code
Wood
With ColorCoat All Wood
Eventi™
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 61
M
edia W
all
Media Wall Designed for Presentations and Video Conferencing using Plasma Monitors
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model/_____ /Number
w   x   d   x   h
159" x 15" x 80" E/MWM/____ /15980 $16660 $24501
159" x 15" x 80" E/MWN/____ /15980 17706 25158
159" x 15" x 80" E/MWO/____ /15980 16798 24249
Wood
W1 W2
With ColorCoat All Wood
Product  Code
How To Order
Please Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Wood Color – see page 7
3. ColorCoat color
Does not apply when specifying all wood.
Silver Fog – C1
Shadow Grey – C2
4. Metal color for Pulls
Platinum – T1
Shadow Grey – T2
5. Optional Exposed Shelves
Wood Shelves – H1 $  798
Glass Shelves with lights – H2     $2148
1. 2 3. 4.
E/MWO/15980 MC C1 T1
Example for How to Order:
O P T I O N
5.
H1
62 To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Media Wall Designed for Presentations and Video Conferencing using Plasma Monitors
Wood
With ColorCoat All Wood
Delivered
Price
Delivered
PriceSize Model/_____ /Number
w   x   d   x   h
159" x 15" x 80" E/MWP/____ /15980 $20144 $28213
159" x 15" x 80" E/MWQ/____ /15980 19099 27167
159" x 15" x 80" E/MWR/____ /15980 16190 24007
W1 W2Product  Code
Custom Configurations:
Please call customer service to discuss any specific sizes or configurations that you may require. In most cases we can respond immediately with email illustrations
and pricing.
Wood and ColorCoat – Material Combinations:
Standard material combination is colorcoat with wood door/drawer faces, wood mounting plate for plasma monitor and wood exposed backs.
Backs of enclosed cabinets are black. Shelves are colorcoat as standard. See options for wood and glass shelves.
Glass Doors are etched on back and metal framed. Metal frame color in Platinum only.
Eventi™
M
edia W
all
NEVERS® T H E  C O M P L E T E  M E E T I N G  R O O M ™
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800-242-2443, fax 800-258-5591 or visit www.nevers.com 63
©2009 Nevers Industries, Inc.
Nevers is a registered trademark
of Nevers Industries, Inc.
LIT13024
14125 21st Avenue North, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55447
P:  763.553.1632  | 800.242.2443  | F:  763.553.1770  | 800.258.5591
Defining the Meeting Room™